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MEET RESULTS

CENTRAL LAKE "0" INVIT AT CENTRAL LAKE MCPHERSON'S
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1. North Trails Cross Country
SCORES

18 2. Onaway

NAME
Amanda Derengowski (09)
Kirsten Straka (09)
Allison Rader (09)
Miranda House (10)
Amy Rhudy (10)
Natalie Aikens (08)
Anika Vinz (12)
Emily Estep (9)
Candace Lee (12)
Haley Lanczak (10)
Sam Freel (10)
Kaeli Bales (09)
Megan Estep (9)
Melissa Pomranke (10)
Emily Veenstra (10)
Faith Chapman (10)
Breeann Hoogerhyde (9)
Chelsea Randall (11)
Stephanie Lee (10)
Tasha Vinz (09)
Katie Milbocker (10)
Charlene Bearss (08)
Taylor VanElsacker (09)
Lizzy Engle (11)

TEAM
North Trails Cross Country
Cedarville
Pickford
Johannesburg Lewiston
North Trails Cross Country
Boyne Falls
North Trails Cross Country
Onaway
North Trails Cross Country
Fairview
Onaway
North Trails Cross Country
Onaway
Onaway
Ellsworth
Onaway
Alba
Ellsworth
North Trails Cross Country
North Trails Cross Country
Alba
Boyne Falls
Fairview
Alba

TEAM

1. North Trails Cross Country

North Trails Cross Country

2. Onaway

Onaway

NAME FIN

Amanda Derengowski (09) 1
Amy Rhudy (10) 5
Anika Vinz (12) 7
Candace Lee (12) 9
Kaeli Bales (09) 12
Stephanie Lee (10) 19
Tasha Vinz (09) 20

** TEAM TOTAL **
Emily Estep (9)
Sam Freel (10)
Megan Estep (9)
Melissa Pomranke (10)
Faith Chapman (10)

** TEAM TOTAL **

8
11
13
14
16

37

RESULTS PTS
24:27.7 1
24:37.3
25:19.0
25:20.6
25:37.7 2
25:46.4
26:02.7 3
26:18.6 4
26:25.2 5
26:39.4
26:44.6 6
26:47.2 7
27:05.5 8
27:11.0 9
28:00.0
28:08.1 10
28:25.9
28:38.5
28:48.2 P
30:20.0 P
31:06.8
31:56.7
32:16.3
35:40.0

RESULTS PTS

24:27 1
25:37 2
26:02 3
26:25 5
26:47 7
28:48
30:20

2:09:18 18

26:18 4
26:44 6
27:05 8
27: 11 9
28:08 10

2:15:26 37
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TEAM

2. Onaway

Onaway

Grand Traverse Academy

Grand Traverse Academy

Cedarville

Cedarville

Alba

Alba

Buckley

Buckley

FRANKFORT

FRANKFORT

Bellaire

Bellaire

Central Lake

Central Lake

Creative Technology Academy

Creative Technology Academy

North Trails Cross Country

North Trails Cross Country

NAME

Hannah Materna (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ellisa Estenick (7)
Clare Plamer (8)
Sargent Kaitie (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Cara Hakola (08)
Paige Kanitz (07)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Erin Douglas (8)
Anna Bigger (8)
Brandy Strouse (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kayla Traylor (08)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Sabrina Machida (07)
Brienne Luxford (07)
Sam Robothom (07)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Leighton Keopke
Olivia Kwikel
McKenzie Ciganick

** TEAM TOTAL **

Alyssa Malburg (07)
Carissa Bani (07)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Maegan Roach (07)
Alicia Beck (08)
Hannah Hubbard (07)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Anastasia Bragg (08)

** TEAM TOTAL **
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FIN RESULTS PTS

12 14:46

14:46

6 13: 55
25 16:30
32 17:44

48:09

17 15:38
21 16:15

31:53

11 14:45
24 16:27
31 16:55

48:07

22 16:18

16:18

16 15:36
30 16:43
35 19:20

51:39

18 15:46
20 16:14
23 16:19

48:19

27 16:32
29 16:37

33:09

1 12:35
9 14:41

13 14:48

42:04

14 14:50

14:50
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TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

3. Boyne Falls Natalie Aikens (08) 6 25:46
Charlene Bearss (08) 22 31:56

Boyne Falls ** TEAM TOTAL ** 57:42

Cedarville Kirsten Straka (09) 2 24:37

Cedarville ** TEAM TOTAL ** 24:37

Alba Breeann Hoogerhyde (9) 17 28:25
Katie Milbocker (10) 21 31:06
Lizzy Engle (11) 24 35:40

Alba ** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:35: 11

Fairview Haley Lanczak (10) 10 26:39
Taylor VanElsacker (09) 23 32:16

Fairview ** TEAM TOTAL ** 58:55

Johannesburg Lewiston Miranda House (10) 4 25:20

Johannesburg Lewiston ** TEAM TOTAL ** 25:20

Ellsworth Emily Veenstra (10) 15 28:00
Chelsea Randall (11) 18 28:38

Ellsworth ** TEAM TOTAL ** 56:38

Pickford Allison Rader (09) 3 25:19

Pickford ** TEAM TOTAL ** 25:19


